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Gironi

ESORDIENTI PRONCIALI

Stagione 2010/2011



ESORDIENTI PRONCIALI

Data di inizio: 08-12-2010
Data di fine: 08-12-2010

calendario
giornata 1
06-12-2010 LASER BCM FROGS BASKET VOLTERRA 21-65
18:30
GHEZZANO "B" MINIBASKET PECCIOLI 59-21
JUVE PONTEDERA GHEZZANO "A" 44-76
MINIBASKET CASCINA MINIBASKET VICOPISANO 42-22
CUS PISA BASKET CALCINAIA ---
giornata 2
12-12-2010 MINIBASKET PECCIOLI LASER BCM FROGS 43-25
16:00
Palatenda -
Impianti
Sportivi -
Peccioli
12-12-2010 MINIBASKET VICOPISANO CUS PISA 50-23
16:00
GHEZZANO "A" MINIBASKET CASCINA 62-8
BASKET VOLTERRA JUVE PONTEDERA 37-51
BASKET CALCINAIA GHEZZANO "B" 41-20
giornata 3
20-12-2010 LASER BCM FROGS BASKET CALCINAIA 18-76
18:30
GHEZZANO "B" MINIBASKET VICOPISANO 58-6
JUVE PONTEDERA MINIBASKET PECCIOLI 45-16
BASKET VOLTERRA GHEZZANO "A" ---
CUS PISA MINIBASKET CASCINA 18-36
giornata 4
MINIBASKET PECCIOLI BASKET VOLTERRA 54-33
MINIBASKET CASCINA GHEZZANO "B" 0-20
08-01-2011 MINIBASKET VICOPISANO LASER BCM FROGS 26-21
17:30
Palazzetto -
Viale Diaz
ang. Piazza
Ferrucci -
Vicopisano
GHEZZANO "A" CUS PISA 77-0
BASKET CALCINAIA JUVE PONTEDERA 29-32
giornata 5
17-01-2011 LASER BCM FROGS MINIBASKET CASCINA 26-54
18:30
GHEZZANO "B" CUS PISA 46-6
MINIBASKET PECCIOLI GHEZZANO "A" 8-79
JUVE PONTEDERA MINIBASKET VICOPISANO 102-15

giornata 6

BASKET VOLTERRA

BASKET CALCINAIA



22-01-2011
15:30
Palestra -
Via Chiarugi
- Pisa
giornata 7

07-02-2011
18:30

giornata 8

14-02-2011
18:30

giornata 9

19-02-2011
15:30
Palestra
Fermi - Via
Firenze -
Pontedera

giornata 10

26-02-2011
18:00
Palestra -
Via Fonda -
Volterra

giornata 11

07-03-2011
18:30

giornata 12

MINIBASKET CASCINA
MINIBASKET VICOPISANO
GHEZZANO "A"

BASKET CALCINAIA

CUS PISA

LASER BCM FROGS

MINIBASKET PECCIOLI
JUVE PONTEDERA
BASKET VOLTERRA
BASKET CALCINAIA

LASER BCM FROGS

GHEZZANO "B"
MINIBASKET CASCINA
MINIBASKET VICOPISANO
CUS PISA

MINIBASKET PECCIOLI
JUVE PONTEDERA

GHEZZANO "A"
BASKET VOLTERRA
BASKET CALCINAIA

BASKET VOLTERRA

GHEZZANO "B"
GHEZZANO "A"
MINIBASKET VICOPISANO
BASKET CALCINAIA

LASER BCM FROGS

CUS PISA
MINIBASKET CASCINA
JUVE PONTEDERA
GHEZZANO "B"

JUVE PONTEDERA
BASKET VOLTERRA
GHEZZANO "B"
MINIBASKET PECCIOLI
LASER BCM FROGS

GHEZZANO "B"

MINIBASKET VICOPISANO
CUS PISA

MINIBASKET CASCINA
GHEZZANO "A"

GHEZZANO "A"

JUVE PONTEDERA
MINIBASKET PECCIOLI
BASKET CALCINAIA
BASKET VOLTERRA

CUS PISA
LASER BCM FROGS

MINIBASKET VICOPISANO
GHEZZANO "B"
MINIBASKET CASCINA

LASER BCM FROGS

MINIBASKET PECCIOLI
JUVE PONTEDERA
MINIBASKET CASCINA
CUS PISA

MINIBASKET PECCIOLI

MINIBASKET VICOPISANO
GHEZZANO "A"

BASKET VOLTERRA
BASKET CALCINAIA

19-65
22-40
55-26
59-11
23-28

13-55

30-37
91-5

47-33
34-43

23-52

11-50
37-26
4-51

14-38

30-21
46-16

54-12
29-56
46-14

50-24

51-7

55-16
18-31
77-28

40-25

7-21
12-71
71-23



12-03-2011
15:30
Palestra -
Via S.
Ubaldesca -
Calcinaia

giornata 13

11-04-2011
18:30

giornata 14

29-03-2011
18:15
Palestra -
Pesenti -
Cascina

giornata 15

04-04-2011
18:30

giornata 16

13-04-2011
18:45
Palestra -
Via Sartori -
Ghezzano

giornata 17

giornata 18

02-05-2011
18:30

BASKET CALCINAIA

MINIBASKET VICOPISANO
MINIBASKET PECCIOLI
GHEZZANO "A"
MINIBASKET CASCINA

BASKET VOLTERRA
GHEZZANO "B"
LASER BCM FROGS

CUS PISA
JUVE PONTEDERA

MINIBASKET CASCINA

CUS PISA

GHEZZANO "A"
MINIBASKET VICOPISANO
BASKET CALCINAIA

JUVE PONTEDERA
BASKET VOLTERRA
GHEZZANO "B"
MINIBASKET PECCIOLI
LASER BCM FROGS

GHEZZANO "B"

MINIBASKET VICOPISANO
CUS PISA

MINIBASKET CASCINA
GHEZZANO "A"

GHEZZANO "A"

JUVE PONTEDERA
MINIBASKET PECCIOLI
BASKET CALCINAIA
BASKET VOLTERRA

CUS PISA
LASER BCM FROGS

LASER BCM FROGS

GHEZZANO "B"
JUVE PONTEDERA
BASKET VOLTERRA
CUS PISA

MINIBASKET PECCIOLI
MINIBASKET CASCINA
MINIBASKET VICOPISANO

GHEZZANO "A"
BASKET CALCINAIA

LASER BCM FROGS

GHEZZANO "B"
MINIBASKET PECCIOLI
JUVE PONTEDERA
BASKET VOLTERRA

MINIBASKET CASCINA
MINIBASKET VICOPISANO
GHEZZANO "A"

BASKET CALCINAIA

CUS PISA

LASER BCM FROGS

MINIBASKET PECCIOLI
JUVE PONTEDERA
BASKET VOLTERRA
BASKET CALCINAIA

LASER BCM FROGS
GHEZZANO "B"
MINIBASKET CASCINA
MINIBASKET VICOPISANO
CUS PISA

MINIBASKET PECCIOLI
JUVE PONTEDERA

57-31

7-59

10-94
66-14
54-21

55-16
5-57
37-32

8-54
72-43

38-16

34-14
47-6
8-59

79-13
48-31
32-52
9-62

52-33

12-52

22-21

37-33
43-12

47-20
12-41
79-20
47-14



MINIBASKET VICOPISANO GHEZZANO "A"
GHEZZANO "B" BASKET VOLTERRA
MINIBASKET CASCINA BASKET CALCINAIA



SQUADRA

GHEZZANO "A"

JUVE PONTEDERA
MINIBASKET CASCINA
BASKET CALCINAIA
GHEZZANO "B"

BASKET VOLTERRA
LASER BCM FROGS
MINIBASKET VICOPISANO
MINIBASKET PECCIOLI
CUS PISA

PT

30
28
20
18
16
16
10
10

15
16
17
14
16
15
16
17
17
15

classifica

V

PF

886
964
526
666
544
559
443
353
345
255

PS

255
396
587
345
477
510
687
762
807
715

DP

631
568

321
67
49
-244
-409
-462
-460



Atleta
BANCHINI DAVIDE

CARUANA LORENZO
CARUANA GIULIO
CIAMPINI DANIELE
FALLERI LORENZO
GIOVANNETTI SAMUELE
MENICHETTI GIULIO
POLIZZ| IACOPO

PROFETI LUCA

TADDEI PAOLO

1 Divisione

gli atleti

Ruolo

Play - Guardia

Play - Guardia
Guardia
Guardia - Ala
Guardia
Guardia

Play - Guardia
Play

Ala - Centro

Ala

Numero

13

17
18
14
10
21

18

Squadra

Under 17 Open
1 Divisione
1 Divisione
1 Divisione
1 Divisione
1 Divisione
1 Divisione
1 Divisione
Under 17 Open
1 Divisione
Under 17 Open
1 Divisione
1 Divisione



